LV

LATVIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE

ESTONIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE

CRIFTA Shell

KOMISIJA HEL' N

DAUGAVPILS, 13.07-14.07.2024
REGISTERED DRIVERS LIST

# Car no. Name Surname Car Country
1 LV1 Silvestrs Krievins BMW E36 LATVIA
2 Lv2 Leonards MuiZnieks BMW E36 LATVIA
3 LvV3 Oto Bezbailis BMW 330 LATVIA
4 LVvV4 Igors Voznakovskis BMW E36 3,1L LATVIA
5 LV5 Harijs Labarévics BMW E36 LATVIA
6 LV6 Roberts Lipsans BMW E36 LATVIA
7 Lv7 Eriks Levizers BMW E46 LATVIA
8 Lv10 Niklavs Averats BMW E36 LATVIA
9 Lv11 Zanis Steinbergs BMW 330 LATVIA
10 Lv12 Martins Pats BMW E36 LATVIA
11 LV15 Armands Vais|a Lexus 1S200 LATVIA
12 LV16 Davis Kalnins BMW E36 LATVIA
13 LV17 Gusts Penka BMW LATVIA
14 Lv18 Matiss Lacis BMW E46 LATVIA
15 LVv19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis BMW “Phoenix” E92 LATVIA
16 LV20 Ralfs Kimenis BMW 328 LATVIA
17 Lv21 Gustavs KorZzenevskis BMW E36 LATVIA
18 EE22 Daniel Kaljund BMW E46 ESTONIA
19 EE23 Marge Keskiila BMW E46 ESTONIA
20 EE24 Kristo Ruut BMW E46 ESTONIA
21 LV24 Sabine Andriksone BMW E36 LATVIA
22 Lv25 Davis Kurmis BMW E46 LATVIA
23 LV26 Janis Taukulis BMW 325 LATVIA
24 EE27 Kuldar Kuul BMW 330 ESTONIA
25 Lv28 Gints Grencbergs BMW E46 LATVIA
26 EE28 Helari Loodus BMW E36 ESTONIA
27 Lv29 Armands Steinbergs BMW LATVIA
28 EE30 Jaan Kontkar BMW E30 ESTONIA
29 LV30 Jevgenijs Abramovs BMW LATVIA
30 Lv31 Janis Ruskis BMW 318 LATVIA
31 EE34 Kermo Kutsar BMW E34 ESTONIA
32 LV34 Vitalijs Jur&s BMW 320i LATVIA
33 LV35 Markuss Muiznieks BMW WAGON E36 LATVIA
34 LV36 Maris Zukulis BMW E36 LATVIA
35 EE36 Sander Soop BMW 320i ESTONIA
36 LV37 Normunds Kampe BMW E46 LATVIA
37 Lv38 Ernests Mozga BMW 330 LATVIA
38 LV39 Edijs Minkovs BMW E46 LATVIA
39 Lv40 Karlis Miluzs BMW E46 LATVIA
40 EE41 Karl-Gregori Tarvis BMW E36 ESTONIA
41 Lva1 Markuss Krievins BMW E46 LATVIA
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Lv43
Lvaa
LV46
Lva7
EE49
LV50
LV66
LV69
EE69
EE72
LV78
LV84
EE86
LVv87
EE87
LV89
Lv90
EE92
Lv92
LV93
EE95
EE96
LV96
LV97
Lv104
LV108
EE111
Lv112
LV113
LV116
LVv117
LV118
LV120
Lvi121
LVv122
Lv123
Lv124
LV126
Lv127
LV128
Lv129
LVv252
EE307
EE333

Ketija Dreimane
Gustavs Ducis
Vadims Serguns
Roberts Goldmanis
Dennis Karpov
Dainis Zemnieks
Kirils Belozerovs
Martins Andersons
Raik Kdo

Martin Alliksaar
Gustavs Kaktins
Ugis Jurovs

Artur Ratmanov
Edmunds Bérzins
Martin Lain
Imants Ozolins
Viesturs Vévers
Ain Bubnovski
Valters Jékabsons
Pavels Zavalnevs
Allan Bubnovski
lhor Shvets
Kristaps Grava
Toms Felsbergs
Daniels Moins
Uldis Jankovskis
Remi Oja

Raitis Jurcs

Tina Karklina
Edgars Vasiljevs
Valdis Vilsons

Aivars Danilovs

Renars Rasimenoks

Raitis Kikusts
Kristaps Pelécis
Kristaps Tone
Jekabs Kurmis
Deniss Zlibins
Daniels Kalnins
Maris Stekels
Martins Bérzins
Andris Pleskacs
Remi Lepp
Henri Kalm

BMW E36
Lexus is200
BMW E36
BMW 328
BMW E36 330i
BMW E46
BMW E36
BMW E36
Mercedes C230k
BMW E46
BMW 328
BMW 330
BMW E46
BMW E36
BMW E87
BMW E46
BMW E90
BMW E46
BMW E46
BMW E36
BMW E46
BMW E46
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW E46 316
Ford Sierra
BMW E46 330
BMW 332
BMW E46 330
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW E39
BMW E46
Lexus 1s200
BMW E36
BMW E46
BMW E46
BMW E36
BMW E92
BMW E46 330
Mercedes w202 c180
BMW E36
BMW 316
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ESTONIA
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LATVIA
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ESTONIA
ESTONIA
LATVIA
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ESTONIA
LATVIA
ESTONIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
ESTONIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
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ESTONIA
LATVIA
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LATVIA
LATVIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA

13.07.2024 plkst.10:20

Clerk of the Course:

Secretary of the event:

/Gunars Keipans/

/Laila Keipane/
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LATVIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE
ESTONIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE

DAUGAVPILS, 13.07-14.07.2024
FIRST QUALIFICATION RESULTS

Shell -
HELID%

# CAR NO. NAME SURNAME Q1
1 Lv18 Matiss Lacis 91
2 LV116 Edgars Vasiljevs 85
3 LvV11 Zanis Steinbergs 78
4 LV6 Roberts Lipsans 76
5 LV112 Raitis Jurcs 76
6 Lv12 Martin$ Pats 75
7 LV38 Ernests Mozga 75
8 Lv41 Markuss Krievins 71
9 EE111 Remi Oja 71
10 LV5 Harijs Labarévics 67
11 LV34 Vitalijs Jurcs 65
12 Lv7 Eriks Levizers 63
13 Lv21 Gustavs Korzenevskis 63
14 Lv122 Kristaps Pelécis 62
15 Lv44 Gustavs Ducis 61
16 Lv124 Jékabs Kurmis 55
17 EE69 Raik Kédo 53
18 Lv92 Valters JEkabsons 52
19 LV29  Armands Steinbergs 51
20 EE34 Kermo Kutsar a7
21 EE30 Jaan Kontkar 43
22 EE95 Allan Bubnovski 43
23 Lv84 Ugis Jurovs 42
24 EE24 Kristo Ruut 34
25 EE36 Sander Soop 29
26 Lv24 Sabine Andriksone 21
27 Lv1 Silvestrs Krievin$ 0
28 LVv2 Leonards Muiznieks 0
29 LV3 Oto Bezbailis 0
30 Lv4 Igors Voznakovskis 0
31 LV10 Niklavs Averats 0
32 Lv15 Armands Vais|a 0
33 LV16 Davis Kalnins 0
34 Lv17 Gusts Penka 0
35 Lv19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis 0
36 LV20 Ralfs Kimenis 0
37 EE22 Daniel Kaljund 0
38 EE23 Marge Keskiila 0
39 LV25 Davis Kurmis 0
40 LV26 Janis Taukulis 0




41 EE27
42 Lv28
43 EE28
44 LV30
45 Lv31
46 LV35
47 LV36
48 Lv37
49 LV39
50 Lv40
51 EE41
52 Lv43
53 Lva4e6
54 Lva7
55 EE49
56 LV50
57 LV66
58 Lv69
59 EE72
60 LV78
61 EE86
62 Lv87
63 EE87
64 LV89
65 LV90
66 EE92
67 Lva3
68 EE96
69 LVo6
70 Lv97
71 LvV104
72 LV108
73 LV113
74 Lv117
75 LV118
76 Lv120
77 LvV121
78 Lv123
79 LvV126
80 Lv127
81 LvV128
82 Lv129
83 LV252
84 EE307
85 EE333

Kuldar Kuul

Gints Grencbergs
Helari Loodus
Jevgeénijs Abramovs
Janis Ruskis
Markuss Muiznieks
Maris Zukulis
Normunds Kampe
Edijs Minkovs
Karlis Miluzs
Karl-Gregori Tarvis
Ketija Dreimane
Vadims Serguns
Roberts Goldmanis
Dennis Karpov
Dainis Zemnieks
Kirils Belozerovs
Martins Andersons
Martin Alliksaar
Gustavs Kaktins
Artur Ratmanov
Edmunds Bérzins
Martin Lain

Imants Ozolins
Viesturs Vévers
Ain Bubnovski
Pavels Zavalnevs
Ilhor Shvets
Kristaps Grava
Toms Felsbergs
Daniels Moins
Uldis Jankovskis
Tina Karklina
Valdis Vilsons
Aivars Danilovs
Renars Rasimenoks
Raitis Kikusts
Kristaps Tone
Deniss Zlibins
Daniels Kalnins
Maris Stekels
Martins Bérzins
Andris Pleskacs
Remi Lepp

Henri Kalm
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Clerk of the Course:




Secretary of the event:




QUALIFICATION

DAUGAVPILS DRIFTA FESTIVALS, 13.07-14.07.2024

STREET CLASS
QUALIFICATION RUN 1 QUALIFICATION RUN 2

START 40 p. 30 p. 30p. 40 p. 30 p. 30p.
NR. DRIVER LINE | ANGLE | STYLE | TOTAL | LINE | ANGLE | STYLE | TOTAL
LV1 |Silvestrs Krievins 0 0 0 0 36 29 27 92
LV2 |Leonards MuiZnieks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LV3 |Oto Bezbailis 0 0 0 0 15 32
LV4 |lgors Voznakovskis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LV5 |Harijs Labarévics 28 18 21 67 0
LV6 |Roberts LipSans 31 22 23 76 0
LV7 |Eriks Levizers 33 14 16 63 0
LV10 |Niklavs Averats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LV11 |Zanis Steinbergs 27 26 25 78 0
LV12 |Martin$ Pats 34 20 21 75 0
LV15 |Armands VaisSla 31 25 22 78
LV16 |Davis Kalnin$ 34 23 25 82
LV17 |Gusts Penka 15 15 21 51
LV18 |Matiss Lacis 35 29 27 91 0
LV19 |Martins Janis Lapkovskis 32 27 25 84
LV20 |Ralfs Kimenis 0 13 22 25 60
LV21 |Gustavs KorZenevskis 20 21 22 63
EE22 |Daniel Kaljund 0
EE23 |Marge Keskiila 0 0
EE24 |Kristo Ruut 17 5 12 34
LV24 |Sabine Andriksone 10 6 5 21 12 19 20 51
LV25 |Davis Kurmis 0 0 0 0 29 28 27 84
LV26 |Janis Taukulis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EE27 |Kuldar Kuul 0 0 0 0 26 14 18 58
LV28 |Gints Grencbergs 0 0 0 0 0
EE28 |Helari Loodus 0 0 0 0 0
LV29 |Armands Steinbergs 19 17 15 51 0
EE30 |Jaan Kontkar 18 11 14 43 0
LV30 |levgénijs Abramovs 0
LV31 |Janis Ruskis 0
EE34 |Kermo Kutsar 19 19 47 0
Lv34 |Vitalijs Jurcs 22 20 23 65 0
LV35 |Markuss MuiZnieks 26 8 14 48
LV36 |Maris Zukulis 0
EE36 |Sander Soop 12 29
LV37 |Normunds Kampe 0 0 25 18 23 66
LV38 |Ernests Mozga 27 23 25 75
LV39 |Edijs Minkovs
LV40 [Karlis MiluZs
EE41 |Karl-Gregori Tarvis 19 12 14 45
Lv41 |Markuss Krieving 23 26 22 71
LV43 |Ketija Dreimane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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LATVIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE DAUGAVPILS, 13.07-14.07.2024
ESTONIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE FINAL QUALIFICATION RESULTS
# CAR NO. NAME SURNAME Ql Q2 BEST Q
1 Lv18 Matiss Lacis 91 - 91
2 LV116 Edgars Vasiljevs 85 - 85
3 LvV11 Zanis Steinbergs 78 - 78
4 LV6 Roberts Lipsans 76 - 76
5 Lv112 Raitis Jurcs 76 - 76
6 Lv12 Martin$ Pats 75 - 75
7 LV38 Ernests Mozga 75 - 75
8 Lv41 Markuss Krievins 71 - 71
9 EE111 Remi Oja 71 - 71
10 LV5 Harijs Labarévics 67 - 67
11 LvV34 Vitalijs Jurcs 65 = 65
12 Lv7 Eriks Levizers 63 - 63
13 Lv21 Gustavs Korzenevskis 63 - 63
14 Lv122 Kristaps Pelécis 62 - 62
15 Lv44 Gustavs Ducis 61 - 61
16 Lv124 Jékabs Kurmis 55 - 55
17 EE69 Raik Kdo 53 - 53
18 Lv92 Valters JEékabsons 52 - 52
19 LV29  Armands Steinbergs 51 - 51
20 EE34 Kermo Kutsar 47 - 47
21 EE30 Jaan Kontkar 43 - 43
22 EE95 Allan Bubnovski 43 - 43
23 Lv84 Ugis Jurovs 42 - 42
24 Lv1 Silvestrs Krievins 0 92 92
25 LvV19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis 0 84 84
26 LV25 Davis Kurmis 0 84 84
27 LV16 Davis Kalnins 0 82 82
28 Lv15 Armands Vais|a 0 78 78
29 Lv127 Daniels Kalnin$ 0 71 71
30 Lv129 Martin$ Bérzins 0 70 70
31 EE86 Artur Ratmanov 0 68 68
32 Lv118 Aivars Danilovs 0 67 67
33 LV37 Normunds Kampe 0 66 66
34 LV20 Ralfs Kimenis 0 60 60
35 EE27 Kuldar Kuul 0 58 58
36 Lv24 Sabine Andriksone 21 51 51
37 Lv17 Gusts Penka 0 51 51
38 Lv121 Raitis Kikusts 0 51 51
39 LV78 Gustavs Kaktins 0 48 48
40 LVv35 Markuss Muiznieks 0 48 48
41 LV46 Vadims Serguns 0 47 47




42 LV66 Kirils Belozerovs 0 45 45
43 EE41 Karl-Gregori Tarvis 0 45 45
44 LV123 Kristaps Tone 0 45 45
45 EE72 Martin Alliksaar 0 41 41
46 EE96 Ilhor Shvets 0 40 40
47 EE24 Kristo Ruut 34 0 34
48 Lv3 Oto Bezbailis 0 32 32
49 EE36 Sander Soop 29 0 29
50 Lv87 Edmunds Bérzins 0 19 19
51 LVv2 Leonards Muiznieks 0 0 0
52 Lv4 Igors Voznakovskis 0 0 0
53 Lv10 Niklavs Averats 0 0 0
54 EE22 Daniel Kaljund 0 0 0
55 EE23 Marge Keskiila 0 0 0
56 LV26 Janis Taukulis 0 0 0
57 Lv28 Gints Grencbergs 0 0 0
58 EE28 Helari Loodus 0 0 0
59 LV30 Jevgénijs Abramovs 0 0 0
60 Lv31 Janis Ruskis 0 0 0
61 LV36 Maris Zukulis 0 0 0
62 LVvV39 Edijs Minkovs 0 0 0
63 LV40 Karlis Miluzs 0 0 0
64 Lv43 Ketija Dreimane 0 0 0
65 Lv47 Roberts Goldmanis 0 0 0
66 EE49 Dennis Karpov 0 0 0
67 LV50 Dainis Zemnieks 0 0 0
68 LV69 Martin$ Andersons 0 0 0
69 EE87 Martin Lain 0 0 0
70 Lv89 Imants Ozolins 0 0 0
71 LV90 Viesturs Vévers 0 0 0
72 EE92 Ain Bubnovski 0 0 0
73 Lv93 Pavels Zavalnevs 0 0 0
74 LV96 Kristaps Grava 0 0 0
75 Lv97 Toms Felsbergs 0 0 0
76 Lv104 Daniels Moins 0 0 0
77 LV108 Uldis Jankovskis 0 0 0
78 Lv113 Tina Karklina 0 0 0
79 LvV117 Valdis Vilsons 0 0 0
80 Lv120 Renars Rasimenoks 0 0 0
81 LV126 Deniss Zlibins 0 0 0
82 LV128  Maris Stekels 0 0 0
83 LV252 Andris Pleskacs 0 0 0
84 EE307 Remi Lepp 0 0 0
85 EE333 Henri Kalm 0 0 0

13.07.2024 plkst.17:45

Clerk of the Course:

Secretary of the event:

/Gunars Keipans/

/Laila Keipane/



TOP 32 TOP 16 TOP 8 TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 8 TOP 16 TOP 32
1 |Lv18 Matiss Lacis 8 2 |LV11§ Edgars Vasiljevs
v d als DRIFTA Shell
32 [Lvi1g  Aivars Danilovs ‘-L n ﬂ I ﬁ @ ‘ KOMISLIA @ HE Lm 31 |EE86|  Artur Ratmanov
1 [Lvi8 Matiss Lacis 2 |LV11f Edgars Vasiljevs
16 |LV124 Jekabs Kurmis LATVIA STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE 15 |Lv44 Gustavs Diicis
16 [LV124 Jékabs Kurmis ESTONIA STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE 15 |Lv44 Gustavs Dicis
17 |EE69 Raik Kédo DAUGAVPILS DRIFTA FESTIVALS 18 |LV92| Valters Jékabsons
1 [Lvig Matiss Lacis 13.07-14.07.2024 7 |Lv38|  Ernests Mozga
8 |Lv4l Markuss Krievins 25 [LV19|Martins Janis Lapkovskis 15 [Lv44 Gustavs Ducis 7 |Lv38 Ernests Mozga
25 [LV19|Martins Janis Lapkovskis FINAL 26 |LV25 Davis Kurmis
24 | V1 Silvestrs Krieving 7 |Lv38 Ernests Mozga 7 |LVv38 Ernests Mozga
25 | LV19|Martins Janis Lapkovskis 25 [Lv19|Martins Janis Lapkovskis 23 (Lv84 Ugis Jurovs
9 |EE11] Remi Oja 10 | LVS Harijs Labarévics
24 | Lv1 Silvestrs Krievins 5 V113 Raitis Jurcs 7 |Lv38 Ernests Mozga 23 |Lv84 Ugis Jurovs
25 [LV19| Martins Janis Lapkovskis 27 |Lv16 Davis Kalnins
4 | Lv6 Roberts Lipsans 3 [Lvi1|  Zanis Steinbergs
29 [LV12]] Daniels Kalnin3 30 [Lvi2g Martins Bérzing
4 | Lv6 Roberts Lip$ans Battle for 3rd place 3 |Lv11| Zanis Steinbergs
13 [LV21| Gustavs KorZenevskis 5 |Lv113 Raitis Jurcs 19 |LV29| Armands Steinbergs
13 |LV21| Gustavs KorZenevskis 27 |LV16 Davis Kalnin3 14 |LV12] Kristaps Pelécis
20 |EE34 Kermo Kutsar 4 | LV6 Roberts Lipsans 27 |LV16| Davis Kalnins 19 |LV29| Armands Steinbergs
5 [Lvi11] Raitis Jurés 1ST [ LV19|Martins Janis Lapkovskis 19 |LV29| Armands Steinbergs
5 [Lvi1]] Raitis Jurés 2ND|LV38 Ernests Mozga 6 [LV12] Martins Pats
28 [Lv15 Armands Vais|a 3RD|LV16 Davis Kalnins 27 |LV1e Davis Kalnins
5 |Lv11] Raitis Jurés 4TH |LV11] Raitis Jurcs 11 |LVv34 Vitalijs Jurés
12 | Lv7 Eriks Levizers 27 |LV16| Davis Kalnin
12 | Lv7 Eriks Levizers 11 |LV34 Vitalijs Jurés
21 (EE30 Jaan Kontkar 22 |EE95 Allan Bubnovski
13.07.2024 plkst.17:45
Clerk of the Course: /Gunars Keipans/
Secretary of the event: /Laila Keipane/



TOP 32 TOP 16 TOP 8 TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 8 TOP 16 TOP 32

33 [LV37[ Normunds Kampe V4 al vl 2 — @ Shell 34 |LV20 Ralfs Kimenis
- LV nﬂlﬁ' HELIX =

33 [LV37| Normunds Kampe 34 (LVv20 Ralfs Kimenis

49 | EE36 Sander Soop LATVIA STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE 47 | EE24] Kristo Ruut
48 | Lv3 Oto Bezbailis ESTONIA STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE 47 | EE24 Kristo Ruut
49 |EE36| Sander Soop DAUGAVPILS DRIFTA FESTIVALS 50 |Lv87| Edmunds Bérzind

33 [Lv37| Normunds Kampe 13.07-14.07.2024 39 [Lv78|  Gustavs Kaktin3

40 [Lv35| Markuss Muiznieks 40 [Lv35| Markuss Muiznieks STREET CLASS X 47 |EE24] Kristo Ruut 39 |LV78|  Gustavs Kakting
57 FINAL 58

40 [LV35| Markuss Muiznieks 33 [LV37| Normunds Kampe 39 [LV78| Gustavs Kakting

41 [Lv46| Vadims Serguns 39 [LV78| Gustavs Kaktin3 42 [LV66| Kirils Belozerovs
41 [Lv46 Vadims Serguns 42 |LV66|  Kirils Belozerovs
56 33 [LV37| Normunds Kampe 39 [LV78| Gustavs Kakting 55

37 |17, Gusts Penka 46 | EE96 Ihor Shvets

36 |LV24| Sabine Andriksone 35 | EE27] Kuldar Kuul
61 62

36 |LV24| Sabine Andriksone Battle for 3rd place 35 |EE27 Kuldar Kuul

45 |EE72[  Martin Alliksaar 37 |LV17| Gusts Penka 46 | EE96 Ihor Shvets
45 EE72 Martin Alliksaar 46 |EE96 Ihor Shvets 46 |EE96 Ihor Shvets
52 36 |LV24| Sabine Andriksone 38 |Lv12] Raitis Kikusts 51

37 |Lv17 Gusts Penka 1ST |LV37| Normunds Kampe 46 |EE96 lhor Shvets

37 |Lv17 Gusts Penka 2ND [ LV78| Gustavs Kaktin3 38 |LV12] Raitis Kikusts
60 3RD | LV17| Gusts Penka 59

37 |LV17| Gusts Penka 4TH | EE96 Ihor Shvets 38 |Lvi2] Raitis Kikusts

44 |Lv12] Kristaps Tone 43 |EE41| Karl-Gregori Tarvis
44 [Lvi2d Kristaps Tone 43 |EE41| Karl-Gregori Tarvis
53 54

13.07.2024 plkst.17:45

Clerk of the Course: /Gunars Keipans/

Secretary of the event: /Laila Keipane/
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LATVIA STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE
DAUGAVPILS DRIFTA FESTIVALS
13.07-14.07.2024
LADIES CUP

FINAL
3 |EE23 Marge Keskiila

4 |Lv24| Sabine Andriksone

Lv43 Ketija Dreimane 2 |Lv113 Tina Karklina

LV24| Sabine Andriksone 3 |EE23 Marge Keskiila

Battle for 3rd place
1 [Lv43 Ketija Dreimane

2 |LV113 Tina Karklina

1ST |LV24| Sabine Andriksone

2ND |EE23 Marge Keskiila

3RD|LV43 Ketija Dreimane

4TH |LV113 Tina Karklina

Clerk of the Course: /Gunars Keipans/

Secretary of the event: /Laila Keipane/




STREET TOTAL

DAUGAVPILS DRIFTA FESTIVALS, BLAZMA, LV
13.07-14.07.2024

# CAR No. NAME SURNAME QUALIFICATION TANDEMS TOTAL
1 LV19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis 0,25 100 100,25
2 LV38 Ernests Mozga 3 88 91
3 LV16 Davis Kalnins 0,25 78 78,25
4 LV18 Matiss Lacis 12 61 73
5 LV112  Raitis Jurcs 69 73

6 LV6 Roberts Lipsans 6 61 67
7 LV116  Edgars Vasiljevs 10 54 64
8 LV11  Zanis Steinbergs 8 54 62
9 Lv44 Gustavs Ducis 1 61 62
10 LV29  Armands Steinbergs 0,5 61 61,5
11 LV34 Vitalijs Jurcs 2 54 56
12 Lv7 Eriks Levizers 2 54 56
13 Lv21 Gustavs Korzenevskis 1 54 55
14 Lv124  Jekabs Kurmis 1 54 55
15 Lv8a Ugis Jurovs 0,5 54 54,5
16 LV1 Silvestrs Krieving 0,5 54 54,5
17 LVv12 Martins Pats 4 24 28
18 Lv41 Markuss Krievin$ 3 24 27
19 EE111 RemiOja 2 24 26
20 LV5 Harijs Labarévics 2 24 26
21 LV122  Kristaps Pelécis 1 24 25
22 EE69 Raik Kao 0,5 24 24,5
23 LV92 Valters Jékabsons 0,5 24 24,5
24 EE34 Kermo Kutsar 0,5 24 24,5
25 EE30 Jaan Kontkar 0,5 24 24,5
26 EE95 Allan Bubnovski 0,5 24 24,5
27 LV25 Davis Kurmis 0,25 24 24,25
28 LV15 Armands Vais)a 0,25 24 24,25
29 LV127  Daniels Kalnins 0,25 24 24,25
30 LV129 Martins Bérzins 0,25 24 24,25
31 EE86 Artur Ratmanov 0,25 24 24,25
32 LV118  Aivars Danilovs 0,25 24 24,25
33 LV37 Normunds Kampe 0,1 23 23,1
34 LV78 Gustavs Kaktins 0,1 21 21,1
35 LvV17 Gusts Penka 0,1 19 19,1
36 EE96 Ihor Shvets 0,1 17 17,1
37 LV24 Sabine Andriksone 0,1 15 15,1
38 LV121  Raitis Kikusts 0,1 15 15,1
39 LV35 Markuss Muiznieks 0,1 15 15,1
40 EE24 Kristo Ruut 0,1 15 15,1
41 LV20 Ralfs Kimenis 0,1 10 10,1
42 EE27 Kuldar Kuul 0,1 10 10,1
43 LV46 Vadims Serguns 0,1 10 10,1
44 LV66 Kirils Belozerovs 0,1 10 10,1
45 EE41 Karl-Gregori Tarvis 0,1 10 10,1




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Lv123
EE72
EE36
LV3
Lv87
Lv2
Lva
LVvV10
EE22
EE23
LV26
LV28
EE28
LV30
Lv31
LV36
LvV39
Lv40
Lv4a3
Lv47
EE49
LV50
LV69S
EE87
LV89
LV90
EE92
LV93
LV96
Lv97
Lv104
LV108
LvV113
Lv117
Lv120
LV126
Lv128
LV252
EE307
EE333

Kristaps Tone
Martin Alliksaar
Sander Soop

Oto Bezbailis
Edmunds Bérzins
Leonards Muiznieks
Igors Voznakovskis
Niklavs Averats
Daniel Kaljund
Marge Keskiila
Janis Taukulis
Gints Grencbergs
Helari Loodus
Jevgénijs Abramovs
Janis Ruskis

Maris Zukulis

Edijs Minkovs
Karlis Miluzs

Ketija Dreimane
Roberts Goldmanis
Dennis Karpov
Dainis Zemnieks
MartinS Andersons
Martin Lain

Imants Ozoling
Viesturs Vévers
Ain Bubnovski
Pavels Zavalnevs
Kristaps Grava
Toms Felsbergs
Daniels Moins
Uldis Jankovskis
Tina Karklina
Valdis Vilsons
Renars Rasimenoks
Deniss Zlibins
Maris Stekels
Andris Pleskacs
Remi Lepp

Henri Kalm
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LEGEND: black Name Surname - yearly license is issuec orange Name Surname - paid for yearly licence but not issued
STREET KLASE 1.POSMS 2.POSMS 3.POSMS
18.05-19.05.2024, BKSB, LV 15.06-16.06.2024, BARONI, LV 13.07-14.07.2024, DAUGAVPILS, LV
KVALIFIKACI
NR.P.K. STARTA NR. VARDS, UZVARDS A KVALIFIKACIJA FINALS KOPVERTEJUMS| KVALIFIKACIJA FINALS KOPVERTEJUMS|KVALIFIKACUA FINALS <OPVERTEIUMS
KAUSS
1 Lv19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis 266,25 10 100 110 2 54 56 0,25 100 100,25
2 Lv38 Ernests Mozga 231 2 61 63 8 69 77 3 88 91
B Lvi8 Matiss Lacis 229 4 61 65 B 88 91 12 61 73
4 LV5 Harijs Labarévics 179 4 69 73 2 78 80 2 24 26
5 Lv37 Normunds Kampe 178,1 12 78 90 4 61 65 0,1 23 23,1
6 Lv29 Armands Steinbergs 162,5 0 1 100 101 0,5 61 61,5
7 Lv41 Markuss Krievins 151,5 0,5 61 61,5 2 61 63 3 24 27
8 Lv7 Eriks Levizers 137,25 3 54 57 0,25 24 24,25 2 54 56
9 Lvaa Ugis Jurovs 135 2 54 56 0,5 24 24,5 0,5 54 54,5
10 Lv112 Raitis Jurcs 134,25 0 0,25 61 61,25 4 69 73
11 Lvie Davis Kalnins 132,75 [} 0,5 54 54,5 0,25 78 78,25
12 LV26 Janis Taukulis 120 8 54 62 4 54 58 0 0 0
13 Lvaa Gustavs Diicis 119,1 0,1 23 23,1 10 24 34 1 61 62
14 LV116 Edgars Vasiljevs 118,25 0 0,25 54 54,25 10 54 64
15 Lve Roberts Lipsans 117 1 24 25 1 24 25 6 61 67
16 Lv12 Martins Pats 115 1 61 62 1 24 25 4 24 28
17 Lva Igors Voznakovskis 113 2 54 56 3] 54 57 0 0 [}
18 Lv11 Zanis Steinbergs 111,5 0,5 24 24,5 1 24 25 8 54 62
19 Lv1o Niklavs Averats 109,5 1 54 55 0,5 54 54,5 0 0 (1]
20 Lv1 Silvestrs Krievin3 105 0,5 24 24,5 2 24 26 0,5 54 54,5
21 Lv21 Gustavs KorZenevskis 98,35 0,25 24 24,25 0,1 19 19,1 1 54 55
2 Lv27 Elvijs Kulijevs 94 6 88 94 0 0
23 Lv25 Davis Kurmis 86,25 2 24 26 12 24 36 0,25 24 24,25
24 Lv22 Anatolijs Polukejevs 85,75 0,25 24 24,25 0,5 61 61,5 0
25 Lvaz Roberts Goldmanis 79 0,5 54 54,5 0,5 24 24,5 0 0 )
26 Lvo7 Toms Felsbergs 78,75 0,5 54 54,5 0,25 24 24,25 0 0 0
27 LV50 Dainis Zemnieks 78,75 0,25 24 24,25 0,5 54 54,5 0 0 )
28 Lv69 Martins Andersons 78,5 0,25 24 24,25 0,25 54 54,25 0 0 0
29 Lv78 Gustavs Kakting 69,85 0,5 24 24,5 0,25 24 24,25 0,1 21 21,1
30 Lv92 Valters Jékabsons 69,85 0,25 24 24,25 0,1 21 21,1 0,5 24 24,5
31 Lv35 Markuss Muiznieks 69,6 0,5 24 24,5 6 24 30 0,1 15 15,1
32 Lv17 Gusts Penka 59,2 1 24 25 0,1 15 15,1 0,1 19 19,1
33 Lv34 Vitalijs Jurés 56 [} [} 2 54 56
34 Lv124 Jékabs Kurmis 55 0 0 1 54 55
B5) LVv36 Maris Zukulis 54,25 0,25 54 54,25 [} 0 0 )
36 Lv2 Leonards Muiznieks 42,2 0,1 19 19,1 0,1 23 23,1 0 0 0
37 Lvo3 Pavels Zavalnevs 41,35 0,25 24 24,25 0,1 17 17,1 0 0 0
38 LV118 Aivars Danilovs 39,35 0 0,1 15 15,1 0,25 24 24,25
B8] Lv2a4 Sabine Andriksone 353 0,1 10 10,1 0,1 10 10,1 0,1 15 15,1
40 Lv20 34,6 0 0,5 24 24,5 0,1 10 10,1
41 Lv15 Armands Vais|a 34,35 0 0 [} 0,1 10 10,1 0,25 24 24,25
42 LV66 Kirils Belozerovs 30,3 0,1 10 10,1 0,1 10 10,1 0,1 10 10,1
43 Lv28 Gints Grencbergs 27 3] 24 27 0 0 0 [}
44 Lv3 Oto Bezbailis 25,3 0,1 10 10,1 0,1 10 10,1 0,1 5 51
45 Lv122 Kristaps Pelécis 25 [} [} 1 24 25
46 Lv32 Aleksandrs Borisovs 24,5 0,5 24 24,5 0 0
47 Lv4o Karlis Miluzs 24,5 [} 0,5 24 24,5 0 0 L)
48 LV110 Ricards Salzemnieks 24,25 0,25 24 24,25 0 0
49 Lv119 Elviss Jemeljanovs 24,25 0 0,25 24 24,25 0
50 Lv117 Valdis Vilsons 24,25 0 0,25 24 24,25 0 0 0
51 Lv127 Daniels Kalning 24,25 [} [} 0,25 24 24,25
52 Lv129 Martin$ Bérzing 24,25 0 0 0,25 24 24,25
53 LV109  Ervins Zuks 17,1 0,1 17 17,1 0 0
54 LV106 Deniss Osipovs 15,1 0,1 15 15,1 0 0
55 LVv105 Davids Danilovs 15,1 0,1 15 15,1 [} L)
56 Lv90 Viesturs Vévers 15,1 0 0 0 0,1 15 15,1 0 0 0
57 Lv31 Janis Ruskis 15,1 0 0 [} 0,1 15 15,1 0 0 L)
58 Lv121 Raitis Kikusts 15,1 0 0 0,1 15 15,1
59 Lv102 Agris Laucins 10,1 0,1 10 10,1 [} L)
60 Lv96 Kristaps Grava 10,1 0 0 0 0,1 10 10,1 0 0 0
61 Lv8 Kristaps Bringa 10,1 0 0 0 0,1 10 10,1 0
62 LvV39 Edijs Minkovs 10,1 0 0 0 0,1 10 10,1 0 0 0
63 Lv252 Andris Pleskacs 10,1 0 0 [} 0,1 10 10,1 0 0 L)
64 Lv46 Vadims Serguns 10,1 0 0 0,1 10 10,1
65 Lv123 Kristaps Tone 10,1 (1] 0 0,1 10 10,1
66 Lv87 Edmunds Bérzins 51 0 0 0,1 5 51
67 Lv107 Rainers Batarags (1] 0 0 (1] [} L)
68 Lv104 Daniels Moins [} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 Lv120 Renars Rasimenoks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 LV114 Davis Papavs 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 Lv111 Deniss Smislovs 0 0 0 0 0 [}
72 LV30 Jevgeénijs Abramovs 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 Lva3 Ketija Dreimane (1] [1] [} 0 0 ()]
74 Lv89 Imants Ozoling 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 Lv108 Uldis Jankovskis 0 0 0 0 0 (1]
76 Lv113 Tina Karklina [} 0 0 0 0 0
77 Lvi126 Deniss Zlibins 0 0 0 0 0 (1]
78 LV128 Maris Stekels [ [ [ 0 0 0




STREET TOTAL ESTONIA

DAUGAVPILS DRIFTA FESTIVALS, BLAZMA, LV
13.07-14.07.2024

# CAR No. NAME SURNAME QUALIFICATION TANDEMS TOTAL
1 EE111 RemiOja 2 24 26
2 EE69 Raik Kdo 0,5 24 24,5
3 EE34 Kermo Kutsar 0,5 24 24,5
4 EE30 Jaan Kontkar 0,5 24 24,5
5 EE95 Allan Bubnovski 0,5 24 24,5
6 EE86 Artur Ratmanov 0,25 24 24,25
7 EE96 Ihor Shvets 0,1 17 17,1
8 EE24 Kristo Ruut 0,1 15 15,1
9 EE27 Kuldar Kuul 0,1 10 10,1
10 EE41 Karl-Gregori Tarvis 0,1 10 10,1
11 EE72 Martin Alliksaar 0,1 10 10,1
12 EE36 Sander Soop 0,1 10 10,1
13 EE22 Daniel Kaljund 0 0 0
14 EE23 Marge Keskiila 0 0 0
15 EE28 Helari Loodus 0 0 0
16 EE49 Dennis Karpov 0 0 0
17 EE87 Martin Lain 0 0 0
18 EE92 Ain Bubnovski 0 0 0
19 EE307 Remi Lepp 0 0 0
20 EE333  Henri Kalm 0 0 0




LATVIJAS DRIFTA KAUSA KOMANDU IESKAITE STREET

VIETA KOMANDA STARTA NR.|DALIBNIEKS 1. posms 2. posms 3. posms KOPA
LV12  [MARTINS PATS 61 25 28
LV19  |MARTINS JANIS LAPKOVSKI 100 56 100,25
1l DRIFT FAMILY & SLAPJA RAGANA V69 _|MARTINS ANDERSONS 24,25 54,25 0 43 8’ 50
LV6  |ROBERTS LIPSANS 25 25 67
161 110,25 | 167,25
LV37 |NORMUNDS KAMPE 78 65 23,1
Lv38 |ERNESTS MOZGA 63 77 91
2 DRIFT TWINS 397,10
141 142 114,1
LVL  |SILVESTRS KRIEVINS 24,5 26 54,5
Lv4  [IGORS VOZNAKOVSKIS 56 57 0
3 SMOKE DRIFT TEAM LvV47 |ROBERTS GOLDMANIS 54,5 24,5 0 3 O 3 , OO
Lv84  [UGIS JUROVS 55 24,5 54,5
111 83 109
LVi8 |MATISS LACIS 65 91 73
LV36 |MARIS ZUKULIS 54,25 - 0
4 HOTWHEELS TM LV8  |KRISTAPS BRINGA 0 101 2 9 3 , 3 5
119,25 | 101,1 73
LV5  |HARIJS LABAREVICS 69 80 26
LV78  |GUSTAVS KAKTINS 24,5 24,25 21,1
5 DRIFTA HALLE RACING 244,85
93,5 104,25 47,1
LV41  |MARKUSS KRIEVINS 61,5 63 27
Lv3 |OTO BEZBAILIS 10,1 10,1 51
6 MISSHIFT CREW V20 |RALFS KIMENIS 245 101 22 9 70
LV26  [JANIS TAUKULIS 58 0 ’
71,6 121 37,1
Lv21  |GUSTAVS KARZENEVSKIS 24,25 19,1 55
LV11  [ZANIS STEINBERGS 24,5 25 62
BDSM LV25 [DAVIS KURMIS 26 36 24,25
7 LV111 |DENISS SMISLOVS 0 - 2 2 8’ 5 O
50,5 61 117
LV30  |JEVGENIJS ABRAMOVS - 0
LV50  [DAINIS ZEMNIEKS 54,5 0

8 WB DRIFT 54,50

0 54,5 0




LEGEND: black Name Surname - yearly license is issued orange Name Surname - paid for yearly licence but not issued in case of 0 points for stage, 1 point is added for participation

STREET KLASE - JUNIORS CUP 1.POSMS 2.POSMS 3.POSMS
18.05-19.05.2024, BKSB, LV 15.06-16.06.2024, BARONI, LV 13.07-14.07.2024, DAUGAVPILS, LV
KVALIFIKACH
NR.P.K.  STARTANR. VARDS, UZVARDS A KVALIFIKACIJA FINALS KOPVERTEJUMS| KVALIFIKACIJA FINALS KOPVERTEJUMS|KVALIFIKACUJA FINALS KOPVERTEJUMS
KAUSS

1 LV19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis 266,25 10 100 110 2 54 56 0,25 100 100,25

2 LV5 Harijs Labarévi¢s 179 4 69 73 2 78 80 2 24 26

3 Lv44 Gustavs Diicis 119,1 0,1 23 23,1 10 24 34 1 61 62

4 Lv11 Zanis Steinbergs 111,5 0,5 24 24,5 1 24 25 8 54 62

5 LV50 Dainis Zemnieks 79,75 0,25 24 24,25 0,5 54 54,5 0 0 1

6 LV78 Gustavs Kakting 69,85 0,5 24 24,5 0,25 24 24,25 0,1 21 21,1

7 Lv17 Gusts Penka 59,2 1 24 25 0,1 15 15,1 0,1 19 19,1

8 LV40 Karlis Miluzs 25,5 0 0,5 24 24,5 0 0 1




